
IGNOU STUDY CENTRE – 29057 

SATYAWATI COLLEGE (MORNING) 

COUNSELLING SCHEDULE 

 

 

 

SEMESTER  I 

 

SESSION: JULY 2020 

PROGRAMME : BAG 1st YEAR  (1st  SEMESTER) 

(6 CREDIT – 8 COUNSELLING SESSIONS) 
 

 

SR. 
NO. 

COURSE 
CODE 

BATCH TIME APRIL ROOM NO. COUN. NAME 

1 BHDC131 
 

1 
(927) 

9:00 – 
11:00 

10, 11, 14, 17, 
18, 21, 24, 25 

https://meet.google.com
/qqc-jezv-kwo  

Dr. Ajay 
Kumar Yadav 

2 BHIC 131 
 

1 
(1084) 

11:00 
– 1:00 

10, 11, 14, 17, 
18, 21, 24, 25 

https://meet.google.com
/tue-ayci-xed 

Dr. Vijay 
Narain Singh 

3 BPSC131 
 

1  
(1480) 

1:00 – 
3:00 

10, 11, 14, 17, 
18, 21, 24, 25 

https://meet.google.com
/nfz-gdvs-yfe 

Mr. Jiya Lal 

4 BEGC131 
 

1 
(720) 

3:00 – 
5:00 

10, 11, 14, 17, 
18, 21, 24, 25 

https://meet.google.com
/krd-xsfr-fvp 

Dr. Vimal Jain 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



IGNOU STUDY CENTRE – 29057 

SATYAWATI COLLEGE (MORNING) 

COUNSELLING SCHEDULE 

 

 

SEMESTER  II 

 

SESSION: JULY 2020 

PROGRAMME : BAG 1st YEAR  (2ND  SEMESTER) 

(6 CREDIT – 8 COUNSELLING SESSIONS) 
 

 

SR. 
NO. 

COURSE 
CODE 

BATCH TIME MAY ROOM NO. COUN. NAME 

1 BHDC132 
 

1 
(927) 

9:00 – 
11:00 

1, 2, 8, 9, 14, 
15, 16, 22 

https://meet.google.com
/qqc-jezv-kwo  

Dr. Ajay 
Kumar Yadav 

2 BHIC 132 
 

1 
(1084) 

11:00 
– 1:00 

1, 2, 8, 9, 14, 
15, 16, 22 

https://meet.google.com
/tue-ayci-xed 

Dr. Vijay 
Narain Singh 

3 BPSC132 
 

1  
(1480) 

1:00 – 
3:00 

1, 2, 8, 9, 14, 
15, 16, 22 

https://meet.google.com
/nfz-gdvs-yfe 

Mr. Jiya Lal 

4 BEGC132 
 

1 
(720) 

3:00 – 
5:00 

1, 2, 8, 9, 14, 
15, 16, 22 

https://meet.google.com
/krd-xsfr-fvp 

Dr. Vimal Jain 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



IGNOU STUDY CENTRE – 29057 

SATYAWATI COLLEGE (MORNING) 

COUNSELLING SCHEDULE 

 

 

CORE COURSE  

 

SESSION: JULY 2020 

PROGRAMME : BAG 1st  YEAR  (2nd  SEMESTER) 

(6 CREDIT – 8 COUNSELLING SESSIONS) 

 
 

SR. 
NO. 

COURSE BATCH TIME MAY ROOM NO. COUN. NAME 

1 BEGLA 135 
 

1    
(1080) 

9:00 – 
11:00 

23, 26, 29, 30,  
5, 6, 12, 13 

https://meet.google
.com/krd-xsfr-fvp 

Dr. Vimal Jain 

2 BHDLA 135 
 

1    
(1268) 

9:00 – 
11:00 

23, 26, 29, 30,  
5, 6, 12, 13 

https://meet.google
.com/qqc-jezv-kwo  

Dr. Ajay 
Kumar Yadav 

3 BEGLA 136 
 

1    
(794) 

11:00 – 
1:00 

23, 26, 29, 30,  
5, 6, 12, 13 

https://meet.google
.com/krd-xsfr-fvp 

Dr. Vimal Jain 

4 BHDLA 136 
 

1    
(1580) 

11:00 – 
1:00 

23, 26, 29, 30,  
5, 6, 12, 13 

https://meet.google
.com/wqj-vuif-mct 

DR. Anil  
Kambley  

 

 

AECC 

 

SESSION: JULY 2020 

PROGRAMME : BAG 2ND YEAR  (2nd SEMESTER) 

(4 CREDIT – 5 COUNSELLING SESSIONS) 

 

SR. 
NO. 

COURSE BATCH TIME MAY ROOM NO. COUN. 
NAME 

1 BEVAE 181 1    
(2374) 

1:00 – 2:30 16, 22, 23, 26, 
29, 30,  5, 6 

GOOGLE MEET  

2 BEGAE 182 
 

1    
(1421) 

2:30 – 4:00 16, 22, 23, 26, 
29, 30,  5, 6 

https://meet.google
.com/krd-xsfr-fvp 

Dr. Vimal 
Jain 

3 BHDAE 182 
 

1    
(953) 

2:30 – 4:00 16, 22, 23, 26, 
29, 30,  5, 6 

https://meet.google
.com/qqc-jezv-kwo  

Dr. Ajay 
Kumar 
Yadav 

 

 

 
Sd/- 
Ratnesh Kumar Tripathi 
Coordinator 
IGNOU SC - 29057 
 



IGNOU STUDY CENTRE – 29057 

SATYAWATI COLLEGE (MORNING) 

COUNSELLING SCHEDULE 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 


