SEMESTER I

SESSION: JULY 2020

PROGRAMME : BAG 1st YEAR (1st SEMESTER)

(6 CREDIT – 8 COUNSELLING SESSIONS)

SR. NO.	COURSE CODE	BATCH	TIME	APRIL	ROOM NO.	COUN. NAME
1	BHDC131	1 (927)	9:00 – 11:00	10, 11, 14, 17, 18, 21, 24, 25	https://meet.google.com /qqc-jezv-kwo	Dr. Ajay Kumar Yadav
2	BHIC 131	1 (1084)	11:00 - 1:00	10, 11, 14, 17, 18, 21, 24, 25	https://meet.google.com /tue-ayci-xed	Dr. Vijay Narain Singh
3	BPSC131	1 (1480)	1:00 – 3:00	10, 11, 14, 17, 18, 21, 24, 25	https://meet.google.com /nfz-gdvs-yfe	Mr. Jiya Lal
4	BEGC131	1 (720)	3:00 – 5:00	10, 11, 14, 17, 18, 21, 24, 25	https://meet.google.com /krd-xsfr-fvp	Dr. Vimal Jain

SEMESTER II

SESSION: JULY 2020

PROGRAMME : BAG 1st YEAR (2ND SEMESTER)

(6 CREDIT – 8 COUNSELLING SESSIONS)

SR.	COURSE	BATCH	TIME	MAY	ROOM NO.	COUN. NAME
NO.	CODE					
1	BHDC132	1	9:00 -	1, 2, 8, 9, 14,	https://meet.google.com	Dr. Ajay
		(927)	11:00	15, 16, 22	/qqc-jezv-kwo	Kumar Yadav
2	BHIC 132	1	11:00	1, 2, 8, 9, 14,	https://meet.google.com	Dr. Vijay
		(1084)	- 1:00	15, 16, 22	/tue-ayci-xed	Narain Singh
3	BPSC132	1	1:00 -	1, 2, 8, 9, 14,	https://meet.google.com	Mr. Jiya Lal
		(1480)	3:00	15, 16, 22	/nfz-gdvs-yfe	
4	BEGC132	1	3:00 -	1, 2, 8, 9, 14,	https://meet.google.com	Dr. Vimal Jain
		(720)	5:00	15, 16, 22	/krd-xsfr-fvp	

CORE COURSE

SESSION: JULY 2020

PROGRAMME : BAG 1st YEAR (2nd SEMESTER)

(6 CREDIT - 8 COUNSELLING SESSIONS)

SR.	COURSE	BATCH	TIME	MAY	ROOM NO.	COUN. NAME
NO.						
1	BEGLA 135	1	9:00 -	23, 26, 29, 30,	https://meet.google	Dr. Vimal Jain
		(1080)	11:00	5, 6, 12, 13	.com/krd-xsfr-fvp	
2	BHDLA 135	1	9:00 -	23, 26, 29, 30,	https://meet.google	Dr. Ajay
		(1268)	11:00	5, 6, 12, 13	.com/qqc-jezv-kwo	Kumar Yadav
3	BEGLA 136	1	11:00 -	23, 26, 29, 30,	https://meet.google	Dr. Vimal Jain
		(794)	1:00	5, 6, 12, 13	.com/krd-xsfr-fvp	
4	BHDLA 136	1	11:00 -	23, 26, 29, 30,	https://meet.google	DR. Anil
		(1580)	1:00	5, 6, 12, 13	.com/wqj-vuif-mct	Kambley

AECC

SESSION: JULY 2020

PROGRAMME : BAG 2ND YEAR (2nd SEMESTER)

(4 CREDIT – 5 COUNSELLING SESSIONS)

SR.	COURSE	BATCH	TIME	MAY	ROOM NO.	COUN.
NO.						NAME
1	BEVAE 181	1	1:00 - 2:30	16, 22, 23, 26,	GOOGLE MEET	
		(2374)		29, 30, 5, 6		
2	BEGAE 182	1	2:30 - 4:00	16, 22, 23, 26,	https://meet.google	Dr. Vimal
		(1421)		29, 30, 5, 6	.com/krd-xsfr-fvp	Jain
3	BHDAE 182	1	2:30 - 4:00	16, 22, 23, 26,	https://meet.google	Dr. Ajay
		(953)		29, 30, 5, 6	.com/qqc-jezv-kwo	Kumar
						Yadav

Sd/-Ratnesh Kumar Tripathi Coordinator IGNOU SC - 29057